Sylvac Metrology (India) Pvt Ltd PRICE LIST 2014
Valid from 1.2.2014 till 31.12.2014
Line Reference Code Product INR PRICE
A. DIGITAL CALIPERS
800.0005.10 NET Sylvac Handtool democase ₹ 197'340
800.0007.10 NET Mini Democase with handtools & cables ₹ 38'940
800.0007.99 NET Mini Democase with handtools & cables BT ₹ 38'940
810.2201.10 A Thumb wheel for S_Cal WORK ₹ 1'056

950.1007 X XTD2 2.5-3.0 ₹ 103'092
950.1008 X XTD3 3.0-4.0 ₹ 103'092
950.1009 X XTD4 4.0-5.0 ₹ 103'092
950.1010 X XTD5 5.0-6.0 ₹ 103'092
950.1011 X XTD6 6-8 ₹ 71'148
950.1012 X XTD8 8-10 ₹ 71'148
950.1013 X XTD10 10-12.5 ₹ 72'138
950.1014 X XTD12 12.5-16 ₹ 72'996
950.1015 X XTD16 16-20 ₹ 72'996
950.1016 X XTD20 20-25 ₹ 87'714
950.1017 X XTD25 25-35 ₹ 100'914
950.1018 X XTD35 35-50 ₹ 104'940
950.1019 X XTD50 50-65 ₹ 116'688
950.1020 X XTD65 65-80 ₹ 116'688
950.1021 X XTD80 80-100 ₹ 123'090
950.1022 X XTD100 100-125 ₹ 128'370
950.1023 X XTD125 125-150 ₹ 132'528
950.1024 X XTD150 150-175 ₹ 144'474
950.1025 X XTD175 175-200 ₹ 153'912
950.1026 X XTD200 200-225 ₹ 186'450
950.1027 X XTD225 225-250 ₹ 205'524
950.1028 X XTD250 250-275 ₹ 213'114
950.1029 X XTD275 275-300 ₹ 232'980
950.1030 X XTD300 300-325 ₹ 275'154
950.1031 X XTD325 325-350 ₹ 313'368
950.1032 X XTD350 350-375 ₹ 320'958
950.1033 X XTD375 375-400 ₹ 328'614
950.1034 X XTD400 400-425 ₹ 336'138
950.1035 X XTD425 425-450 ₹ 343'926
950.1036 X XTD450 450-475 ₹ 351'582
950.1037 X XTD475 475-500 ₹ 359'172
951.1102 X SXTD1M 2-6 ₹ 247'170
951.1103 X SXTD3M 6-10 ₹ 98'604
951.1104 X SXTD4M 10-20 ₹ 119'130
L:\3_Ventes\Client_Agents_Partenaires\Sylvac_India\Price list\Price_list_India_2014_SMIPL_V2.xlsx30.01.2014 Page 3 / 9
Sylvac Metrology (India) Pvt Ltd PRICE LIST 2014
Valid from 1.2.2014 till 31.12.2014
Line Reference Code Product INR PRICE
951.1105 X SXTD5M 20-50 ₹ 164'274
951.1106 X SXTD6M 50-100 ₹ 182'886
951.1107 X SXTD7M 100-150 ₹ 153'186
951.1108 X SXTD8M 150-200 ₹ 204'864
951.1109 X SXTD9M 100-200 ₹ 328'086
951.1111 X SXTD300 300-400 ₹ 410'388
951.1112 X SXTD400 400-500 ₹ 504'372
951.1113 X SXTD500 300-500 ₹ 639'672
951.3001 X XTDU2 2-6 ₹ 60'588
951.3002 X XTDU6 6-10 ₹ 60'588
951.3003 X XTDU10 10-20 ₹ 60'588
951.3004 X XTDU20 20-50 ₹ 68'706
951.3005 X XTDU50 50-100 ₹ 68'706
951.3006 X XTDU100 100-200 ₹ 68'706
951.3007 X XTDU200 200-300 ₹ 68'706
951.3010 X XTDU500 300-500 ₹ 84'084
L. XTH - SHTH - XTPG
954.1006 X XTH1 2.0-2.5 ₹ 118'998
954.1007 X XTH2 2.5-3.0 ₹ 118'998
954.1008 X XTH3 3.0-4.0 ₹ 118'998
954.1009 X XTH4 4.0-5.0 ₹ 118'998
954.1010 X XTH5 5.0-6.0 ₹ 118'998
954.1011 X XTH6 6-8 ₹ 83'886
954.1012 X XTH8 8-10 ₹ 82'104
954.1013 X XTH10 10-12.5 ₹ 86'724
954.1014 X XTH12 12.5-16 ₹ 87'912
954.1015 X XTH16 16-20 ₹ 93'324
954.1016 X XTH20 20-25 ₹ 99'462
954.1017 X XTH25 25-35 ₹ 108'042
954.1018 X XTH35 35-50 ₹ 110'880
954.1019 X XTH50 50-65 ₹ 113'718
954.1020 X XTH65 65-80 ₹ 113'718
954.1021 X XTH80 80-100 ₹ 121'110
954.1022 X XTH100 100-125 ₹ 126'786
954.1023 X XTH125 125-150 ₹ 134'376
954.1024 X XTH150 150-175 ₹ 142'296
954.1025 X XTH175 175-200 ₹ 148'764
954.1026 X XTH200 200-225 ₹ 195'558
954.1027 X XTH225 225-250 ₹ 215'952
954.1028 X XTH250 250-275 ₹ 223'674
954.1029 X XTH275 275-300 ₹ 246'708
955.1102 X SXTH1M 2-6 ₹ 271'854
955.1103 X SXTH3M 6-10 ₹ 102'102
955.1104 X SXTH4M 10-20 ₹ 120'648
955.1105 X SXTH5M 20-50 ₹ 157'872
955.1106 X SXTH6M 50-100 ₹ 176'682
955.1107 X SXTH7M 100-150 ₹ 157'872
955.1108 X SXTH8M 150-200 ₹ 210'936
955.1114 X SXTH10M  6-20 ₹ 145'266
955.1115 X SXTH11M 20-100 ₹ 261'888
955.1116 X SXTH9M 100-200 ₹ 338'316
955.3001 X XTPG01M 2-6 ₹ 79'134
955.3002 X XTPG02M 6-20 ₹ 79'134
955.3003 X XTPG03M 20-100 ₹ 79'134
955.3004 X XTPG04M 100-300 ₹ 79'134
M. ACCESSORIES FOR XTREME
953.2001 X Extension 63mm SX200 6-10 ₹ 6'336
953.2002 X Extension 76mm SX400 10-12.5 ₹ 6'336
953.2003 X Extension 100mm SX500 12.5-20 ₹ 6'336
953.2004 X Extension 150mm SX1 20-50 ₹ 9'108
953.2005 X Extension 150mm SX4 50-300 ₹ 9'768
953.2006 X Extension 1000mm SX10 ₹ 50'622
953.2010 X STAND ₹ 11'286
953.2011 X DEPTH STOP ₹ 6'006
953.2319 X Anvils SXTA300 300-325 ₹ 28'578
953.2320 X Anvils SXTA 325 325-350 ₹ 35'706
953.2321 X Anvils SXTA350 350-375 ₹ 42'834
953.2322 X Anvils SXTA375 375-400 ₹ 49'962
953.2323 X Anvils SXTA400 400-425 ₹ 57'090
953.2324 X Anvils SXTA425 425-450 ₹ 64'218
953.2325 X Anvils SXTA450 450-475 ₹ 71'346
953.2326 X Anvils SXTA475 475-500 ₹ 78'474
953.2496 X XTHD1 2.0-2.5 ₹ 33'264
953.2497 X XTHD2 2.5-3.0 ₹ 33'264
953.2498 X XTHD3 3.0-4.0 ₹ 33'264
953.2499 X XTHD4 4.0-5.0 ₹ 33'264
953.2500 X XTHD5 5.0-6.0 ₹ 33'264
953.2501 X XTHD6 6-8 ₹ 15'576
953.2502 X XTHD8 8-10 ₹ 15'576
953.2503 X XTHD10 10-12.5 ₹ 15'576
L:\3_Ventes\Client_Agents_Partenaires\Sylvac_India\Price list\Price_list_India_2014_SMIPL_V2.xlsx30.01.2014 Page 4 / 9
Sylvac Metrology (India) Pvt Ltd PRICE LIST 2014
Valid from 1.2.2014 till 31.12.2014
Line Reference Code Product INR PRICE
953.2504 X XTHD12 12.5-16 ₹ 15'576
953.2505 X XTHD16 16-20 ₹ 15'576
953.2506 X XTHD20 20-25 ₹ 18'546
953.2507 X XTHD25 25-35 ₹ 27'522
953.2508 X XTHD35 35-50 ₹ 30'954
953.2509 X XTHD50 50-65 ₹ 36'234
953.2510 X XTHD65 65-80 ₹ 36'234
953.2511 X XTHD80 80-100 ₹ 44'880
953.2512 X XTHD100 100-125 ₹ 45'870
953.2513 X XTHD125 125-150 ₹ 52'470
953.2514 X XTHD150 150-175 ₹ 59'070
953.2515 X XTHD175 175-200 ₹ 62'370
953.2516 X XTHD200 200-225 ₹ 77'616
953.2517 X XTHD225 225-250 ₹ 84'084
953.2518 X XTHD250 250-275 ₹ 90'684
953.2519 X XTHD275 275-300 ₹ 107'250
953.2520 X XTHD300 300-325 ₹ 137'610
953.2598 X XTR2.5  2.5 ₹ 9'108
953.2599 X XTR4 4.0 ₹ 9'108
953.2600 X XTR5 5.0 ₹ 9'108
953.2601 X XTR8 8.0 ₹ 6'666
953.2602 X XTR12 12.5 ₹ 6'666
953.2603 X XTR20 20 ₹ 8'316
953.2604 X XTR35 35 ₹ 9'108
953.2605 X XTR65 65 ₹ 11'286
953.2606 X XTR80 80 ₹ 14'586
953.2607 X XTR125 125 ₹ 20'394
953.2608 X XTR175 175 ₹ 27'852
953.2609 X XTR225 225 ₹ 43'230
953.2610 X XTR275 275 ₹ 50'820
953.2630 X XTR300 300 ₹ 77'220
MA. ULTIMA HIGH ACCURACY BORE GAUGES
960.1006 X ULTIMA individual 2.0-2.5 (without display unit) ₹ 123'222
960.1007 X ULTIMA individual 2.5-3.0 (without display unit) ₹ 123'222
960.1008 X ULTIMA individual 3.0-4.0 (without display unit) ₹ 123'222